
Statement of Operating Revenue  

2023 

Statement of Operating Revenue(1506 R.W.) Unit:NTD'000 
 

Month 

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue 

Year 2023 Year 2022 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

As of The End 

of This Month 

In Year 

2023 

The 

Corresponding 

Period In Year 

2022 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

12 91,882 89,678 2.46 1,140,720 1,141,618 -0.08 

11 101,238 95,289 6.24 1,048,838 1,051,940 -0.29 

10 94,325 98,107 -3.85 947,600 956,651 -0.95 

09 93,680 85,167 10.00 853,275 858,544 -0.61 

08 101,233 91,940 10.11 759,595 773,377 -1.78 

07 93,551 90,144 3.78 658,362 681,437 -3.39 

06 103,076 106,101 -2.85 564,811 591,293 -4.48 

05 91,918 99,088 -7.24 461,735 485,192 -4.83 

04 92,127 102,674 -10.27 369,817 386,104 -4.22 

03 98,355 97,344 1.04 277,690 283,430 -2.03 

02 86,578 84,738 2.17 179,335 186,086 -3.63 

01 92,757 101,348 -8.48 92,757 101,348 -8.48 


